
Sachdeva Public School 
Sector 13, Rohini, Delhi 110085 

 
Monday, 10 March, 2025 

PTM MARCH 2025 - REMINDER 
Academic Session 2024-25 

 

 

CLASS DAY & DATE Refer to Circular No. 

L.K.G. Wednesday, 19 March, 2025 

 
B50 Annual PTM 2025 for LKG - II 

U.K.G. Thursday, 20 March, 2025 

I Wednesday, 19 March, 2025 

II Thursday, 20 March, 2025 

III Friday, 21 March, 2025 
 

B51 Annual PTM 2025 for III-V IV Saturday, 22 March, 2025 

V Wednesday, 26 March, 2025 

VI Monday, 24 March, 2025 
 

B52 Annual PTM 2025 for VI-VIII VII Tuesday, 25 March, 2025 

VIII Thursday, 27 March, 2025 

IX Wednesday, 12 March, 2025 
B53 Annual PTM 2025 for IX & XI XI Wednesday, 12 March, 2025 

     

    Please Note: Entry is from Gate No. 2 


